Nettleton Community Primary School

Parents Survey 2017

Strongly Agree | Disagree Strongly Don’t

Agree Disagree Know
My child is happy at 83% 17% 0% 0% 0%
this school
My child feels safe at 78% 22% 0% 0% 0%
this school
My child makes good 70% 26% 0% 0% 4%
progress at this school
My child is well looked | 83% 17% 0% 0% 0%
after at this school
My child is well taught | 78% 22% 0% 0% 0%
at this school
My child receives 48% 43% 9% 0% 0%
appropriate
homework
Pupils are well 57% 39% 1% 0% 0%
behaved at this school
The schools deals 39% 30% 0% 0% 30%
effectively with
bullying
The school is well led 61% 39% 0% 0% 0%
and managed
The school responds 61% 22% 13% 0% 4%
well to concerns |
raise
| receive valuable 61% 30% 4% 0% 4%
information from the
school about my
child’s progress
| would recommend 74% 26% 0% 0% 0%
this school to another
parent




